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	ОФИЦИАЛЬНЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ МАТЧА
	



	Соревнование
	«КУБОК СТРЕЛЬНЫ»
	Дата
	07.12.2017
	Игра №
	32

	Место проведения
	Город
	Санкт-Петербург
	Арена
	Ледовая Арена «AСК»
	Время
	8:45
	Зрители
	100



	«A»       «Динамо»  (Москва)
	Взятие ворот
	Удаления

	№
	Фамилия Имя
	(К/А)
	Поз.
	Игр.
	#
	Время
	Г
	А 1
	А 2
	ИС
	Время
	№
	Мин
	Нарушение
	Начало
	Оконч.

	1
	Левшин Александр *
	
	в
	Да
	1
	16
	32
	18
	
	
	
	18
	02
	8
	1,5
	БЛОК
	18
	02
	19
	32

	51
	Арапов Иван
	
	в
	Нет
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Бобков Артемий
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Апахаев Алим
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Воротников Семен
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Кевбрин Иван
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Иотченко Степан
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Иванов Станислав
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Савинов Сергей
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Бондарь Артем
	А
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Сливченко Марк
	А
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Яковлев Илья
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Пугилович Никита
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Валуев Артем 
	К
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	Сабитов Марат
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	Синицын Михаил
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	Яскиев Руслан
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	Гагиев Хетаг
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	Ширяев Данила
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	Башлыков Егор
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	Черкашин Олег
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	Пильщиков Глеб
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный тренер
	Папков Вячеслав
	Тренер
	Черкашин Денис
	подпись
	‌



	«Б»           «Спартак» (Москва)
	Взятие ворот
	Удаления

	№
	Фамилия Имя
	(К/А)
	Поз.
	Игр.
	#
	Время
	Г
	А 1
	А 2
	ИС
	Время
	№
	Мин
	Нарушение
	Начало
	Оконч.

	20
	Шехоткин Глеб
	
	в
	Нет
	1
	18
	15
	19
	9
	25
	+1
	12
	03
	65
	1,5
	ЗД-КЛ
	12
	03
	13
	33

	35
	Гурьев Кирилл
	
	в
	Да
	2
	40
	24
	72
	9
	
	
	42
	37
	К
	1,5
	ЧС-СТ
	42
	37
	44
	07

	6
	Муратов Вадим
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Масленников Артём
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Шпак Артем
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Зюкин Андрей
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Скляренко Алексей
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	Мишин Дмитрий
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	47
	Чижиков Никита
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	64
	Лапшов Даниил
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	65
	Овчинников Александр
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	68
	Хамитов Станислав
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	72
	Бульканов Андрей *
	К
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	73
	Татулов Георгий
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	77
	Загородин Егор
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	81
	Токарский Георгий  
	
	н
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	88
	Быков Егор
	
	з
	Да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный тренер
	Полушин Антон
	Тренер
	
	подпись
	‌



	Послематчевые броски
	Игра вратарей
	По периодам
	1
	2
	3
	ОТ
	ПБ
	Общ.
	Время игры

	«А»
	«Б»
	Вр «А»
	Вр «Б»
	Счет
	Время
	«А»
	«Б»
	Взятие ворот
	«А»
	0
	1
	0
	
	
	1
	Начало
	8
	52

	
	
	
	
	
	‌0
	00‌
	1
	35
	
	«Б»
	0
	1
	1
	
	
	2
	Окончание
	9
	54

	
	
	
	
	
	‌45
	00‌
	1
	35
	Штрафное время
	«А»
	
	1,5
	
	
	
	1,5
	Тайм-аут «А»
	42
	37

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	«Б»
	1,5
	
	1,5
	
	
	3
	Тайм-аут «Б»
	
	

	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	
	
	
	
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌

	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	
	
	
	
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌

	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	
	‌
	Судья времени игры
	‌

	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	
	‌
	Секретарь
	Колесников Александр

	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	‌
	
	‌
	подпись
	‌



	Главный судья
	Васильев Сергей
	Лучшие игроки матча
	«Динамо»
	Левшин Александр № 1

	Главный судья
	Шадрин Дмитрий
	
	«Спартак»
	Бульканов Андрей № 72

	подписи
	
	‌
	Замечания на обороте
	Да  
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